
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
34 

191 
55 
48 

137 
18 

121 
53 
29 
97 
30 

141 
11 
81 
96 
87 
12 
1 

60 
94 
74 

Name 
Elton Grönvold Andersson 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Philip Kasskawo 
Alfred Bylund 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Vidar Björnskiöld 
Elias Andersson 
Adam Vesterlund 
Melvin Holm 
Hugo Preuschhof 
Iris Borgström 
Hardy Persson 
William Kling 
Sebastian Melberg 
Alexander Bronder 
Jonathan Lindberg 
Theo Sandstrom 
Kevin Eklund (D) 
Charbel Khoury 
Oliver Ekengren 
Martin Lööf 

Diff 

0.054 
0.087 
0.223 
0.284 
0.313 
0.320 
0.353 
0.366 
0.381 
0.516 
0.577 
0.648 
0.679 
0.765 
0.769 
0.848 
1.108 
1.231 
1.286 

Best Tm 
38.080 
38.134 
38.167 
38.303 
38.364 
38.393 
38.400 
38.433 
38.446 
38.461 
38.596 
38.657 
38.728 
38.759 
38.845 
38.849 
38.928 
39.188 
39.311 
39.366 

Club 
Borlänge MK 
KAK Motorsport 
KAK Motorsport 
SMK Västerås Karting 
JÃ¤rfÃ¤lla MK 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
Mora MK 
KAK Motorsport 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Borlänge MK 
Linköpings MS 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 
OKM Konsult 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 
PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Stålknapp motorsport 

STHLM Motorsport 

Parolin Sverige 
OKM Konsult 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-04 09:31:37 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
J60 

Träning 2 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:23:31 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 09:27 


