

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on best lap time

J60

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 2

2025-10-04 09:27

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:23:31

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson		38.080	Borlänge MK		
2	191	Thea Lindh Göthe	0.054	38.134	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	55	Philip Kasskawo	0.087	38.167	KAK Motorsport		
4	48	Alfred Bylund	0.223	38.303	SMK Västerås Karting		
5	137	Wilton Ekenberg	0.284	38.364	Järfälla MK	STHLM Motorsport	
6	18	Vidar Björnskiöld	0.313	38.393	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
7	121	Elias Andersson	0.320	38.400	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
8	53	Adam Vesterlund	0.353	38.433	Järfälla MK		
9	29	Melvin Holm	0.366	38.446	Rasbo MK	JB Racing	
10	97	Hugo Preuschhof	0.381	38.461	Linköpings MS	PDB Racing Team Sweden	
11	30	Iris Borgström	0.516	38.596	Mora MK		
12	141	Hardy Persson	0.577	38.657	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
13	11	William Kling	0.648	38.728	Södertälje KRC	Stålnapp motorsport	
14	81	Sebastian Melberg	0.679	38.759	Rasbo MK		
15	96	Alexander Bronder	0.765	38.845	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
16	87	Jonathan Lindberg	0.769	38.849	Järfälla MK		
17	12	Theo Sandstrom	0.848	38.928	Järfälla MK	STHLM Motorsport	
18	1	Kevin Eklund (D)	1.108	39.188	SMK Västerås Karting		
19	60	Charbel Khoury	1.231	39.311	Södertälje KRC		
20	94	Oliver Ekengren	1.286	39.366	Borlänge MK	Parolin Sverige	
21	74	Martin Lööf			Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	